
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
360 

1 
140 
27 
17 
10 
78 
94 
21 

194 
75 
55 
89 

757 
882 
84 

111 
83 
77 

149 
199 
129 
222 
125 
163 
700 
112 
693 
72 
52 

985 
196 

Name 
Jayson Uribe 
Hayden Gillim 
Andrew Lee 
Ashton Yates 
Bryce Prince 
Travis Wyman 
Benjamin Smith 
Danilo Lewis 
Nolan Lamkin 
Deion Campbell 
Richard Kerr 
Michael Gilbert 
Alex Arango 
Bradley Ward 
Jason Rodriguez 
Joseph Giannotto 
Agustin Sierra 
Anthony Norton 
Bobby Davies 
Kyle Coles 
Sean Williams 
Tyler Bengford 
Manuel Segura 
Chyler Weatherford 
Dan Dickerman 
Wyatt Ferguson 
Joe Feco 
Mike Bishop 
Steven Shakespeare 
John Knowles 
Erwin Ramirez 
Jeremy Morris 

Sponsor 
OrangeCat Racing 
Real Steel Motorsports 
Motorsport Exotica 
Jones Honda 
BPR Racing 
OrangeCat Racing 
FLO4LAW Racing 
Team Brazil 
Visit Indiana/Tom Wood Powersports 
BPR Racing 
AMD Motorsport RK Racing 
Michael Gilbert Racing 
EasyHealthPlans.com/TopPro Racing Team 
BWR - Ron Bishop Motorcycles 
BPR Racing 
Limitless Racing 
EasyHealthPlans.com/TopPro Racing Team 
Privateer Industries 
FLO4LAW Racing 
Arion 
Wawa Racing Team 
BPR Racing 
Red Lobo Racing 
WRT 985 Racing 
Dirty T Race Team 
Privateer Industries 
RadMav Racing 
Privateer Industries 
3D Motorsports 
Triple M 
WRT 985 Racing 
Jmpdinc.com 

Overall BestTm 
1:25.288 
1:25.623 
1:25.722 
1:25.995 
1:26.068 
1:26.196 
1:26.220 
1:26.333 
1:26.508 
1:27.241 
1:27.413 
1:27.959 
1:28.193 
1:28.256 
1:29.311 
1:29.450 
1:29.543 
1:29.751 
1:30.086 
1:30.189 
1:30.244 
1:30.403 
1:30.930 
1:31.150 
1:31.288 
1:31.396 
1:31.875 
1:33.476 
1:33.682 
1:34.442 
1:34.494 
1:37.461 

Diff 

0.335 
0.434 
0.707 
0.780 
0.908 
0.932 
1.045 
1.220 
1.953 
2.125 
2.671 
2.905 
2.968 
4.023 
4.162 
4.255 
4.463 
4.798 
4.901 
4.956 
5.115 
5.642 
5.862 
6.000 
6.108 
6.587 
8.188 
8.394 
9.154 
9.206 

12.173 

M1. Best Tm 
1:25.733 
1:26.049 
1:26.214 
1:26.214 
1:26.492 
1:26.557 
1:26.220 
1:27.010 
1:27.181 
1:27.946 
1:28.261 
1:29.361 
1:29.439 
1:29.407 
1:29.311 
1:31.026 
1:29.543 
1:30.627 
1:30.946 
1:32.443 
1:31.272 
1:31.002 
1:32.824 
1:32.196 
1:31.525 
1:32.767 
1:32.968 
1:34.861 
1:34.206 

1:34.494 
1:39.332 

M2. Best Tm 
1:25.288 
1:25.623 
1:25.722 
1:25.995 
1:26.068 
1:26.196 
1:26.242 
1:26.333 
1:26.508 
1:27.241 
1:27.413 
1:27.959 
1:28.193 
1:28.256 
1:29.654 
1:29.450 
1:29.611 
1:29.751 
1:30.086 
1:30.189 
1:30.244 
1:30.403 
1:30.930 
1:31.150 
1:31.288 
1:31.396 
1:31.875 
1:33.476 
1:33.682 
1:34.442 
1:35.172 
1:37.461 
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Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Monterey 

Stock 1000 

Combined Qualifying 

Laguna Seca 2.238 miles 


